Jubao Sports Park Nanjing

WORLD ROLLER GAMES ---- Nanjing/China ---- INLINE ALPINE & DOWNHILL ---- 2nd to 6th of September 2017
www.rollersports.org F

www.firs-rad.org O .' Rs

Track: Downbhill, Downbhill Cross surface area: very good asphalt Roller Alpine & Downhill
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width: 5,5 m average gradient: 33%
lenght (m) gradient (%) |heigth/10m (fheigth (m)

0 5,0 0,50 65,91
10 6,7 0,67 65,41
20 10,7 1,07| 64,74
30 11,6 1,16 63,67
40 13,7 1,37 62,51
50 13,1 1,31 61,14
60 8,5 0,85 59,83
70 10,3 1,03 58,98
80 7,4 0,74| 57,95
90 9,1 0,91 57,21

100 12,1 1,21 56,30
110 14,0 1,40 55,09
120 11,0 1,10 53,69
130 10,8 1,08 52,59
140 8,2 0,82 51,51
150 5,2 0,52 50,69
160 1,6 0,16 50,17
170 1,6 0,16 50,01
180 1,9 0,19 49,85
190 7,6 0,76 49,66
200 10,5 1,05 48,90
210 11,4 1,14 47,85
220 10,6 1,06 46,71
230 10,1 0,00 45,65
240 8,5 0,85 45,65
250 6,6 0,66 44,80
260 6,4 0,64 44,14
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270 9,0 0,90 43,50
280 11,3 1,13 42,60
290 10,6 1,06 41,47
300 11,6 1,16] 40,41
310 15,8 1,58 39,25
320 18,4 1,84 37,67
330 13,0 1,30 35,83
340 11,0 1,10 34,53
350 12,0 1,20 33,43
360 14,5 1,45 32,23
370 17,0 1,70 30,78
380 17,5 1,75] 29,08
390 17,1 1,71 27,33
400 18,4 1,84 25,62
410 16,0 1,60 23,78
420 8,7 0,87| 22,18
430 7,9 0,79 21,31
440 13,3 1,33] 20,52
450 18,8 1,88] 19,19
460 19,6 1,96 17,31
470 18,2 1,00 15,35
480 14,6 1,46 14,35
490 16,4 1,64] 12,89
500 15,3 1,53 11,25
510 11,7 1,17 9,72
520 12,0 1,20 8,55
530 9,9 0,99 7,35
540 9,7 0,97 6,36
550 10,0 1,00 5,39
560 11,9 1,19 4,39
570 10,8 1,08 3,20
580 7,7 0,77 2,12
590 6,7 0,67 1,35
600 2,9 0,29 0,68
610 2,3 0,23 0,39
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DH, DH Cross Track Nanjing Jubao Sports Park
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620 5,2 0,52 0,16
630 2,9 0,29 -0,36
640 3,0 0,30 -0,65
650 -1,0 -0,10 -0,95
660 -1,0 -0,10 -0,85
670 -1,0 -0,10 -0,75
680 -6,5 -0,65 -0,65
690 0,0 0,00 0,00
700 0,0 0,00 0,00
70,0
60,0
50,0
40,0
30,0
20,0
10,0
0,0
-10,0
-20,0
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10 DH Picl10




11 DH Picl1




12 DH Picl2
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14 DH Picl4
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17 DH Picl17 FINISH

Siegfried Zistler sigi@zistler-sports.com 12. Apr. 2016
Chairman FIRS RAD TC 0049 160 92321175












